

PROPOSED AMENDMENTS TO HOUSE BILL NO. 1347

Page 2, line 26, after the first "the" insert "lesser of the state average cost of education per student or the", replace "admitting" with "student's", and after "district" insert "of residence"

Page 2, line 29, after "the" insert "lesser of the state average cost of education per student or the"

Page 2, line 30, replace "admitting" with "student's" and after "district" insert "of residence"

Page 3, line 4, after the first "the" insert "lesser of the state average cost of education per student or the", replace "admitting" with "student's", and after "district" insert "of residence"

Page 3, line 8, after the first "the" insert "lesser of the state average cost of education per student or the" and replace "admitting" with "student's"

Page 3, line 9, after "district" insert "of residence"

Page 3, line 10, after "The" insert "student's school district of residence shall determine the", replace the first "the" with "a", remove "is determined", and after "for" insert "receiving districts"

Page 5, line 21, after the first "the" insert "lesser of the state average cost of education per student or the", replace "admitting" with "student's", and after "district" insert "of residence"

Page 5, line 24, after "the" insert "lesser of the state average cost of education per student or the"

Page 5, line 25, replace "admitting" with "student's" and after "district" insert "of residence"

Page 5, line 29, after the first "the" insert "lesser of the state average cost of education per student or the", replace "admitting" with "student's", and after "district" insert "of residence"

Page 6, line 2, after the first "the" insert "lesser of the state average cost of education per student or the" and replace "admitting" with "student's"

Page 6, line 3, after "district" insert "of residence"

Page 6, line 4, after "The" insert "student's school district of residence shall determine the", replace the first "the" with "a", remove "is determined", and after "for" insert "receiving districts"

Re-number accordingly